
Heads of Primary Care – Area Teams  
(March 2013) 

 

Name Email Address/Tel No. Area 

Jan Butterworth 
 

jan.butterworth@northstaffs.nhs.uk  
0300 7900 233 Ext: 1651 

Arden, Herefordshire and 
Worcestershire (Midlands & East) 
 

Nikki Holmes 
Sharan White 

nikkiholmes@nhs.net  
Sharan.white@nhs.net  
 

Bath, Gloucestershire, Swindon 
and Wiltshire (South) 
 

Donna Macarthur donna.macarthur@nhs.net  Birmingham, Solihull and the Black 
Country 
 

Lesley Woakes Lesley.woakes@bristol.nhs.uk  Bristol, North Somerset, Somerset 
and South Gloucestershire 
 

Glenn Coleman Glenn.coleman@nhs.net  Cheshire, Warrington and Wirral 
(North) 
 

Tracy Johnstone  Tracy.johnstone@nepcsa.nhs.uk  Cumbria, Northumberland, Tyne 
and Wear 
 

Jonathan Rycroft jonathan.rycroft@nhs.net  Derbyshire and Nottinghamshire 
 

Julia Cory Julia.cory@ciospct.cornwall.nhs.uk  Devon, Cornwall and Isles of Scilly 
 

Sheila Lister Sheila Lister  Durham, Darlington and Tees 
 

Andrea Patman 
 

andrea.patman@peterboroughpct.nhs.uk  East Anglia 
 

Carolyn Larsen Carolyn.Larsen@swessex.nhs.uk  Essex 
 

Laura Browse Laura.browse@nhs.net  Greater Manchester 
 

Anne-Marie Frost Anne-marie.frost@nhs.net or 
anne-marie.frost@northants.nhs.uk  
01604 651362 
 

Hertfordshire and the South 
Midlands 
 

Stephen Ingram 
 

Stephen.ingram@nhs.net  Kent and Medway 

Jackie Forshaw Jackie.forshaw@nhs.net  Lancashire 
 

Diane Pegg 
 

diane.pegg@lpct.nhs.uk  
01522 5154371 
 

Leicestershire and Lincolnshire 
 

Karen Clinton  
LPN Lead: Angela Helleur 
 

karen.clinton@nhs.net   
Angela.helleur@london.nhs.uk  

London 
 

Tom Knight Tom.knight@liverpoolpct.nhs.uk  Merseyside 
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Neil Roberts neil.roberts@swlondon.nhs.uk  North East London (London) 

Geoff Day 
 

Geoff.Day@nhs.net  
07786 701200 
 

North Yorkshire and Humber 

Jim Barlow 
 

jim.barlow@northstaffs.nhs.uk  
0300 7900 233 ext: 3473 
 

Shropshire and Staffordshire 
 

David Sturgeon david.sturgeon@nhs.net  South London 
 

Karen Curran 
 

karencurran@nhs.net  
01709 302098 
 

South Yorkshire and Bassetlaw 

Jonathan Weaver (Interim) 
Richard Woolterton 

jonathan.weaver@nhs.net  
r.woolterton@nhs.net  

 

Surrey and Sussex 

Ginny Hope Ginny.hope@oxfordshirepct.nhs.uk  Thames Valley 
 

Julia Bagshaw Julia.bagshaw@hampshire.nhs.uk  Wessex 
 

Kathryn Hilliam Kathryn.hilliam@nhsleeds.nhs.uk  West Yorkshire 
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